
Date Company Name Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

What was 

Purchased?

7/16/18 Nelson Electric Robbie Nelson 775-745-8788 robbien@nelsonelectric.net plans & specs AEC #1

7/16/18 Resource Development Barbara 775-356-8004 blineberry@resourcedevelopment.com Plans & Specs AEC #2

7/16/18 Resource Development Barbara 775-356-8004 blineberry@resourcedevelopment.com

Half Size Plans & Specs 

AEC #3

7/17/18 KG Walters Patty Pauletto 775-677-7220 pattypauletto@kgwalters.com 

Full Size Plans and Half 

Size Plans also Specs AEC 

#4

7/17/18 KG Wlaters Patty Pauletto 775-677-7220 pattypauletto@kgwalters.com Plans and Specs AEC #5

7/17/18 KG Walters Patty Pauletto 775-677-7220 pattypauletto@kgwalters.com Plans and Specs AEC #6

7/17/18 KG Walters Patty Pauletto 775-677-7220 pattypauletto@kgwalters.com Plans and Specs AEC #7

7/17/18 Q N D  Const. matt -kyle 775-353-7121 mmannens@qdconstruction.com plans and specs AEC#8

7/17/18 Q N D  Const. matt -kyle 775-353-7121 mmannens@qdconstruction.com plans and specs AEC#9

TMWA Document Holder's List

PWP Bid No.:  WA-2018-240

 Title:  Mt. Rose Water Treatment Plant

8/13/2018
Page 1

mailto:robbien@nelsonelectric.net
mailto:blineberry@resourcedevelopment.com
mailto:blineberry@resourcedevelopment.com
mailto:mmannens@qdconstruction.com
mailto:mmannens@qdconstruction.com


7/17/18 Q N D  Const. matt -kyle 775-353-7121 mmannens@qdconstruction.com Plans and specs AEC#10

7/18/18 Granite Construction Perry 775-352-1089 granitenevadabidinfo@gcinc.com 1/2 plans&spec AEC#11

718/18 Granite Construction Perry 775-352-1089 granitenevadabidinfo@gcinc.com 1/2 plans&spec AEC#12

7/19/18 MISCOwater Sandy Clarke 925-225-1900 sclarke@miscowater.com AEC#13specs,1/2 plans

7/20/18 Archer Western Brandi Ionila 1-602-246-1485 Bionila@walshgroup.com AEC14 1/2 Plans, Specs

7/23/18 Tesco Controls Chuck Carsno 1-916-395-8800 ccarsno@tescocontrol.com 1/2 plans&specs AEC 15

7/23/18 WesTech/ Misco Karen Hurley 1-801-290-1175 khurley@westech-inc.com 1/2 plans&specs AEC 16

7/23/18 Watson Marlow/Misco Ambarneil Roy 1-949-371-2487 Ambarneil.roy@wmftg.com 1/2plans&specsAEC 17

7/30/18 George T. Hall michael smith 775-303-5224 gthreno@georgethall.com 1/2 plans ,specs AEC#18

8/2/18 Omboli interiors jim hawkins 775-829-2282 martin@ombolireno.com AEC#19 plans,specs 

8/2/18 Thomas& Associates Tim Rood 916-747-6209 trood@thomaspumps.net

AEC #20 1/2 plans and 

specs
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8/3/18 Golden Harvest Tashia Hart 360-757-4334 charlene@goldenharvest.inc.com AEC #21 1/2 plans & specs

8/3/18 Frank Olsen Construction Brent 559-639-0075 brent.phillips@frankaolsen.com AEC #22 plans and specs

8/6/18 MISCOwater Sandy Clarke 925-225-1900 sclarke@miscowater.com AEC #23 1/2plans&specs

8/6/18 PULSCO Sam Sadek 949-208-6960 s.sadek@pulsco.com AEC #24 1/2plans&specs

8/9/18 MISCOwater Sandy Clarke 925-225-1900 sclarke@miscowater.com AEC #25 1/2 plans&specs

8/10/18 Applied Mechanical roy Carroll 775-331-4455 rcarroll@appliedmech.com AEC#26 plans&specs
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7/16/18 Spanish Springs Construction Leslie Skinner 775-425-4000 leslie.skinner@gmail.com #N-1

7/27/18 Creekside Electrical Jim Andrews 775-841-5558 creeksideelectrical@Charter.net #N-2

7/31/18 Sierra Controls Danny 775-236-3358 dannyh@sierracontrols.com #N-3

8/1/18 Jeffco Painting Cindy 707-562-1916 cindygianguento@jeffcoptg.com #N-4

8/8/18 Spanish Springs Construction Leslie Skinner 775-425-4000 leslie.skinner@gmail.com #N-5

8/8/18 Harris Rebar Tom 775-246-8622

lward@harrisrebar.com

#N-6
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7/26/18 Record Steel & Construction Ginger Henderson 208-472-0190 ginger@rscigroup.com

BB-1 - 1 Spec & 1 

Reduced
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7/16/18 Western Nevada Supply Rod Smith 775-359-5800 rsmith@goblueteam.com S-1

7/16/18 Western Nevada Supply Kim Doyle 775-770-0039 kdoyle@wnmech.com S-2

7/16/18 C.H. Spencer Jared Thornburgh 801-478-3462 jared@chspencer.com S-3

7/16/18 San Joaquin Electric Wade Johnson 209-993-6782 wade@sanjoaquinelectric.com S-4 ( HALF SIZE SET )

7/25/18

Mt. Rose Heating & Air 

Conditioning Inc. Jay Morris 775-329-8384 jmorris@mtrosehvac.com S-5

7/30/18 Southwest Valve, LLC Craig Mabery 559-261-2703 craig@southwestvalve.com S-6

7/31/18 Intermountain Electric, LLC Angel Ojeda 775-850-3600 lojeda@imelect.com S-7
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